
Design
The trolley is equipped with two push
handles, one semi-vertical and one
horizontal.

Chassis
All-welded chromium-plated 22 mm steel 
tubes. Very sturdy.

Castors
125 mm swivel castors. The frontal castors
are equipped with bumper wheels.

Shelves
Made in laminated beechwood or high
quality stainless steel, with a sound-
absorbing 16 mm board on the reverse side.
The shelves have elevated edges. 

Dimensions
Size 70x50 cm: 97x55x95 cm including
the push handle.
Size 70x50 cm: 97x55x95 cm including
the push handle.
Height to top shelve: 85 cm.

Serving trolley

Item
With laminated shelves
70x50 cm, 2 shelves
70x50 cm, 3 shelves
95x55 cm, 2 shelves
95x55 cm, 3 shelves

With stainless steel shelves
50x40 cm, 2 shelves
60x40 cm, 2 shelves
70x50 cm, 2 shelves
70x50 cm, 3 shelves
95x55 cm, 2 shelves
95x55 cm, 3 shelves

Art no

040-1000
040-1010
040-1020
040-1030

040-2040
040-2050
040-2000
040-2010
040-2020
040-2030

SJÖBLOMS     Myrängsvägen 8     891 50 Örnsköldsvik    SWEDEN   Tel +46 660 842 51   www.sjobloms.com     info@sjobloms.com Su
bj

ec
t t

o 
ch

an
ge

 w
ith

ou
t n

ot
ic

e


