# *©* **SJÖBLOMS** *™*

## Serving trolley

#### Design

The trolley is equipped with two push handles, one semi-vertical and one horizontal.

### Chassis

All-welded chromium-plated 22 mm steel tubes. Very sturdy.

### Castors

125 mm swivel castors. The frontal castors are equipped with bumper wheels.

#### Shelves

Made in laminated beechwood or high quality stainless steel, with a soundabsorbing 16 mm board on the reverse side. The shelves have elevated edges.

#### Dimensions

Size 70x50 cm: 97x55x95 cm including the push handle. Size 70x50 cm: 97x55x95 cm including the push handle. Height to top shelve: 85 cm.





¦ Item ¦ With laminated shelves	Art no
70x50 cm, 2 shelves	040-1000
70x50 cm, 3 shelves	040-1010
95x55 cm, 2 shelves	040-1020
95x55 cm, 3 shelves	040-1030
With stainless steel shelves	
50x40 cm, 2 shelves	040-2040
60x40 cm, 2 shelves	040-2050
70x50 cm, 2 shelves	040-2000
70x50 cm, 3 shelves	040-2010
95x55 cm, 2 shelves	040-2020

040-2030

95x55 cm, 3 shelves

